QFO14HC600TF3S1-BR 系列电流传感器
Rev. 2.2                                                                                                       1 / 7                                                                                    March 27
th
, 2020
Shanghai Shenqi Semiconductor Technology Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may
be required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
A Company of
QFO14HC600TF3S1-BR系列电流传感器为工业和汽车应用领域内AC，DC的电流检测提供了可靠，性价比更高的

⑦ 芯片版本
⑧ 双向，QVO 随动（VCC/2）
订货信息：
型号 源边电流范围 IP (A)
灵敏度 Sens (Typ.)
(mV/A)
MPQ MOQ
(PCS) (PCS)
QFO14HC600TF3 ±600 3.33 490 490
代理商：锦锋科技 http://www.szkingfrom.com/
QFO14HC600TF3S1-BR 系列电流传感器
Rev. 2.2                                                                                                       3 / 7                                                                                    March 27
th
, 2020
Shanghai Shenqi Semiconductor Technology Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may
be required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
A Company of
包装信息：
70pcs/TRAY
7-TRAY/BOX
490pcs/BOX
产品打标信息：
TF3
S
1
B
RH
&
H
14
HC
600
YYMD
最大额定参数
Characteristic Symbol Rating Unit
供电电压 VCC -0.3 to 6.5 V
供电电流 ICC 18 mA
输出电压 VOUT 0.15 to VCC-0.15 V
输出电流 IOUT ±40 mA
工作温度 TA -40 to 125 ℃
最大结温 TJ 165 ℃
存储温度 TS -40 to 125 ℃
爬电距离 dCP 1.7 mm
电气间隙 dCI 1.7 mm
600A: 电流大小
TF3：固定方式
S1：芯片版本
BR：双向随动
YY：生产年最后 2 位
M：生产月 （5 代表 5 月，A 代表 10 月）
D：生产日 （A 代表 10 号，V 代表 31 号）
代理商：锦锋科技 http://www.szkingfrom.com/
QFO14HC600TF3S1-BR 系列电流传感器
Rev. 2.2                                                                                                       4 / 7                                                                                    March 27
th
, 2020
Shanghai Shenqi Semiconductor Technology Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may
be required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
A Company of
电气参数   VCC = 5.0V时的直流工作参数（除非另有说明），TA在规定温度范围内。
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ. Max Unit
供电电压 VCC   4.5 5 5.5 V
供电电流 ICC RL ≥ 10KΩ   13 18 mA
上电延迟 TPO  TA=25°C  80   μs
零电流输出 VQVO -BR TA = 25°C VCC/2±0.01
V
输出电压范围@IP VOUT-VQVO TA = 25°C，IP=IPMAX ±2.50±0.02
负载电阻 RL VOUT to VCC or GND 4.7     KΩ
负载电容 CL VOUT TO GND 1
100 nF
响应时间 tRESPONSE
TA=25°C, CL=1nF, IP step=50% of IP+, 90%